For Factory Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 a Philips Group Section 2/Folio G51-44 Rev. B
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
09/09
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

††Program Rapid Start (UNV only)
NOTE: For T8 UNV, you must use HI, H3 Ballast Code.
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: DPA2G18LP332UNVH3
Ceiling Type:
G= Grid
(lay-in T bar)
F= Flanged (over
lap) Z spline and
plaster frame
T= Slot grid or
two-directional
concealed T
(see options)
Number of
Cells:
18=3 rows
of 6
24=3 rows
of 8
Louver Finish:
L = Low
iridescence
Semi-specular
(standard)
P =Low
iridescence
Specular
W =White Baked
Polyester Powder
P
Dual "V"
Reflectors
ro
om
ca
vi
ty
ra
tio
lu
m
in
ar
ie
s
le
ng
th
w
is
e
lu
m
in
ar
ie
s
cr
os
sw
is
e
Voltage:
120, 277 or
UNV=120-277
Lamp Type/
Fixture Length:
32=32W T8
28=28W T5
54=54W T5
(Nominal 48")
DP Standard Deepcel